October 2007
© 2002 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation    www.fairchildsemi.com
FSAL200 Rev. 1.7.1
FSA
L200 —
 W
ide B
andw

is open and a high-impedance state exists between the
two ports.
Ordering Information
Part Number  Package Description Packing
Method
FSAL200MTC 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package(TSSOP), JEDEC MO-153, 4.4mm Wide Rails
FSAL200MTCX 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package(TSSOP), JEDEC MO-153, 4.4mm Wide Tape and
Reel
FSAL200QSC 16-Lead Quarter Size Outline Package (QSOP), JEDEC MO-137, 0.150" Wide Rails
FSAL200QSCX 16-Lead Quarter Size Outline Package (QSOP), JEDEC MO-137, 0.150" Wide Tape and
Reel
 All packages are Pb-free per JEDEC standard J-SDD-020B.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
© 2002 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FSAL200 Rev. 1.7.1 2
FSA
L200 —
 W
ide B